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Link do produktu: https://www.emodel.pl/pelikan-kolpak-plastik-51mm-niebieski-p-275.html

Pelikan kotpak plastik 51mm

e NIEBIESKI

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Stan magazynowy

Numer katalogowy

Opis produktu
Kotpak plastikowy produkcji Pelikan.

Parametry:
Srednica - 51 mm

Masa - 16,4 g
Materiat - plastik

15,99 zt
13,00 zt
3 szt.

177

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://www.emodel.pl/pelikan-kolpak-plastik-51mm-niebieski-p-275.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

